
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for FULMONT COMMUNITY ACTION AGENCY INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

Department of
Transportation C035133 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2021 ENHANCED MOBILITY OF

SENIORS & DISABLED Grant 06/24/2016

Office of Temporary &
Disability Assistance C020518 $597,077.00 $536,041.02 03/01/2008 02/29/2012 WHEELS FOR WORK III Grant 03/21/2011

Department of State T1002136 $38,000.00 $38,000.00 01/01/2022 05/30/2022 22-CSBG-6 T1002136
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/27/2022

Department of State T1001750 $50,000.00 $44,676.75 03/01/2020 09/30/2020 2020-CSBG-16 T1001750
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/28/2020

Department of State T1000839 $24,500.00 $15,088.36 08/01/2016 09/30/2016 2016 BACK PACK T1000839
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/09/2016

Department of State T1000840 $24,500.00 $14,879.17 08/01/2016 09/30/2016 2016 BACK PACK T1000840
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/09/2016

Department of State C005516 $1,679,231.00 $1,679,231.00 10/01/2005 06/30/2011 COMMUNITY SERVICES BLOCK
GRANT FEDERAL FUNDS Grant 05/26/2011

Department of State C001322 $1,011,720.00 $980,803.00 10/01/2010 03/31/2014 COMMUNITY SERVICES BLOCK
GRANT (CSBG 2011) Grant 12/31/2010

Department of State T001361 $50,000.00 $25,000.00 08/27/2011 03/31/2012 2011 CSBG DISASTER RELIEF
CONTRACT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/05/2011

Department of State C1000760 $1,100,541.00 $1,092,558.00 10/01/2016 03/31/2020 COMMUNITY SERVICE BLOCK
GRANT Grant 09/14/2016

Department of State C1001465 $1,865,881.00 $1,674,446.00 10/01/2019 09/30/2024 Community Service Block Grant Grant 12/10/2019

 Page 1 of 3 - May 19, 2024 - 08:44 AM. 



Department of State T1001238 $8,104.00 $7,304.00 08/01/2018 09/30/2018 2018 CSBG TECH T1001238
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/18/2018

Department of State T1001798 $494,516.00 $327,214.00 04/01/2020 09/30/2022 20-CSBG-21 T1001798
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/22/2020

Department of State C1000297 $1,012,505.00 $1,012,505.00 10/01/2013 03/31/2017 COMMUNITY SERVICES FAMILY
PGM Grant 09/12/2013

Department of Health C35438GG $1,500,436.00 $1,182,819.91 10/01/2020 09/30/2023
WIC Local Agency and WIC Vendor
Management Agency-Two Year
Extensions

Grant 12/29/2020

Department of Health C30406GG $2,484,165.00 $1,996,005.37 10/01/2015 09/30/2020
Special Supplemental Nutrition
Program for Women Infants &
Children

Grant 09/14/2015

Department of Health C38220GG $2,421,000.00 $193,217.39 10/01/2023 09/30/2028 Women Infants and Children (WIC)
Program Grant 10/03/2023

Department of Health C025748 $2,723,364.00 $2,317,323.00 10/01/2009 09/30/2015 WIC SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTAL
NUTRITION PROGRAM Grant 12/16/2011

Division of Housing &
Community Renewal C09331GG $3,850,000.00 $3,589,047.00 04/01/2017 09/30/2022 WEATHERIZATION PROGRAM Grant 06/05/2017

Division of Housing &
Community Renewal C091031 $4,667,354.00 $3,069,632.00 04/01/2009 06/30/2014 WEATHERIZATION FOR LOW

INCOME Grant 05/13/2009

Division of Housing &
Community Renewal C092231 $2,657,899.00 $2,638,682.00 07/01/2009 06/30/2012

WEATHERIZATION FOR LOW
INCOME INDIVIDUALS
01080GB009

Grant 02/22/2012

Division of Housing &
Community Renewal C092031 $2,300,000.00 $1,769,117.00 04/01/2014 09/30/2017 WEATHERIZATION PROGRAM Grant 06/09/2014

Division of Housing &
Community Renewal T092413 $19,000.00 $19,000.00 06/24/2011 09/30/2011 WEATHERIZATION COOLING

PROGRAM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

08/02/2011

Division of Housing &
Community Renewal C09631GG $2,027,306.00 $256,224.00 04/01/2023 09/30/2027 Weatherization Program Grant 08/11/2023

Division of Housing &
Community Renewal C09531GG $2,443,188.00 $1,201,508.00 04/01/2022 09/30/2025 Weatherization Program Grant 10/17/2022

 Page 2 of 3 - May 19, 2024 - 08:44 AM. 



Department of
Transportation C032333 $107,821.00 $0.00 02/01/2010 02/01/2016 SECTION 5310 SPECIAL NEEDS

OF ELDERLY AND DISABLED Grant 03/17/2010

 Page 3 of 3 - May 19, 2024 - 08:44 AM. 


